University of Southern Mississippi Faculty Senate Endorsement of the Chicago Principles

Endorsed by unanimous vote of the USM Faculty Senate on March 31, 2023

Because the University of Southern Mississippi is committed to free and open inquiry in all matters, it guarantees all members of the University of Southern Mississippi community the broadest possible latitude to speak, write, listen, challenge, and learn. Except insofar as limitations on that freedom are necessary to the functioning of the University of Southern Mississippi, the

As a corollary to the University of Southern Mississippi